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Waste bin

AB 95

Product no. 89010052

GTIN 4018754231355
Model AB 95 ABFALLBEHAELTER
STANDARD

Label.

Features.

Waste bin fWB620; 95; 95VA 302mm x 133mm x 320mm

e capacity approx. 9 1

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
for no.

Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

133 mm
WB620; 95; 95VA
320 mm
302 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

320

302

130

325

305

133

13.183625 dm3
89010052

2,039

0,000

0,012
4018754231355
OHNE
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
94039910

1

20244
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Variants.

Art. no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN

AB 95 . o
89010052  ABFALLBEHAELTER Yg?:;:f;gziﬁio'95'95VA302”"“X 4018754231355
STANDARD

GTIN-Code.

018754723

Accessories.

O

X
85010620_ 81200010_ 81200011_ 81200012_
Eé!!l![ Eéilll[
81200013_ 81200014_ 81200015_ 81200016_
S X
81200017_ 81200018_ 81200019_ 81200020_

Gw

9

81200021_ 81200022_ 81200023_ 81200024_
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J

S

81200058_

81200059_ 81200060_ 81200061_ 81200062_

J

J

S O

81200064 _ 81200065_ 81200066_

81200067_ 81200068_ 81200069_
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